Modern Leather Furniture & Collectibles

04/19/24 07:16:39

GLEATON'S

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 31 12:00am ET

Lot

5014
5015
5016
5018
5019
5020
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037

5038
5039
5040
5041
5044

5045
5046
5047
5048
5049

Title

Retro Table & Chairs

Victorian Table

Side Table

Coffee Table

Wrought Iron Table With 4 Chairs
Mahogany Side Board

Vintage Tricycle

Antique Wall Mirror

Vintage Wooden School Desk
Vintage Trunk

Retro Green Child&€™s Desk
Retro GameTable

Corner Cabinet

Two Piece Set of Patio Furniture
Projector

Vintage Red Radio Flyer

Pine Side/End Table

Faux Leather Ottoman

Large Vintage Rural Life Framed Print
Rolling Cart.

Decorative 1930s Hickory Skis from 1932
Winter Olympicsin Lake Placid

Twin Sheet Set and fit the daybed
Tweed-like Loveseat with Throw Pillows
Camera Tripod

Child's Day Bed Convertsto KING BED

Kandahah Vintage Swiss Skis 1932 Winter
Olympicsin Lake Placid

Oversize Leather Chair
Leather Sofa

Antique Dome Trunk
Cloth Easy Chair

Antique Chest of Drawers

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 8 9:00pm ET

Lot

5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5056
5058
5059
5060
5061
5063
5078
75054
7843

Title

Folding Chairs

Small, Pine, Vintage Stool
Small Table Lamp

Frame Lot

Tv Tray Tables

Pair of Forest Prints
Bramble Book Shelf B
Bramble Book Shelf A
Vegetable Still Life
Certificate Holder

Garden Scene

Tiger Woods Memorabilia
Framed and Matted Photograph

Antique Opalescent Porcelain Pearl Colored
Floral Bowl



04/19/24 07:16:39

PAYMENT DUE:& nbsp;Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction CloseWe accept cash and
credit cards.&nbsp;15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM & nbsp;

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday -
Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS.& nbsp; Any item not
removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned

items.& nbsp;Gleaton's will deliver up to 4 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery isneeded in a40 mile
radius.& nbsp;Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange

delivery.& nbsp; Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx& nbsp; is available through
Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069If someone other than you is
picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



