

Modern Leather Furniture & Collectibles

Auction Opens: Wed, Jul 31 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 8 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title
5014	Retro Table & Chairs
5015	Victorian Table
5016	Side Table
5018	Coffee Table
5019	Wrought Iron Table With 4 Chairs
5020	Mahogany Side Board
5022	Vintage Tricycle
5023	Antique Wall Mirror
5024	Vintage Wooden School Desk
5025	Vintage Trunk
5026	Retro Green Child's Desk
5027	Retro GameTable
5029	Corner Cabinet
5030	Two Piece Set of Patio Furniture
5031	Projector
5032	Vintage Red Radio Flyer
5033	Pine Side/End Table
5034	Faux Leather Ottoman
5035	Large Vintage Rural Life Framed Print
5036	Rolling Cart.
5037	Decorative 1930s Hickory Skis from 1932 Winter Olympics in Lake Placid
5038	Twin Sheet Set and fit the daybed
5039	Tweed-like Loveseat with Throw Pillows
5040	Camera Tripod
5041	Child's Day Bed Converts to KING BED
5044	Kandahah Vintage Swiss Skis 1932 Winter Olympics in Lake Placid
5045	Oversize Leather Chair
5046	Leather Sofa
5047	Antique Dome Trunk
5048	Cloth Easy Chair

5049 Antique Chest of Drawers

Lot	Title
5050	Folding Chairs
5051	Small, Pine, Vintage Stool
5052	Small Table Lamp
5053	Frame Lot
5054	Tv Tray Tables
5056	Pair of Forest Prints
5058	Bramble Book Shelf B
5059	Bramble Book Shelf A
5060	Vegetable Still Life
5061	Certificate Holder
5063	Garden Scene
5078	Tiger Woods Memorabilia
75054	Framed and Matted Photograph
7843	Antique Opalescent Porcelain Pearl Colored Floral Bowl

PAYMENT DUE: Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction CloseWe accept cash and credit cards. 15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items. Gleaton's will deliver up to 4 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery. Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**